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2020 WNight Light 5K 0-13 (female)
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1 Hanna Taylor 271 0:28:09 9:03
2 30 Kennedy Clark 56 0:28:28 9:09
3 68 Hendy Byerly 329 0:34:55 11:14
4 112 Madelyn Dolan 83 0:41:00 13:12
5 118 Peyton Bellanti 339 0:42:04 13:32
6 119 Emma Bellanti 338 0:42:04 13:32
7 126 Maddie Tounton 281 0:42:54 13:48
8 131 Harper McGill 195 0:43:27 13:59
9 145 Harper Helm 132 0:45:45 14:43
10 150 Maren Griesemer 120 0:45:56 14:47
11 167 Emersyn Rapp 232 (0:48:04 15:28
12 173 Angela Kuehn 173 0:49:05 15:47
13 176 Tessa Glossip 106 0:49:11 15:50
14 179 Brynlee Easley 350 0:49:41 15:53
15 22z Elin Harris 126 0:57:48 18:36
16 226 Neveah Lattin 355 0:58:11 18:43
17 235 Logan Bolin 38 1:00:18 19:24
18 261 Raelynn McGinty 198 1:02:11 20:01

2020 Might Light 5K 0-13 (male)

Chip Tine
1 Carter Zharen 352 0:21:43 6:59
2 19 Christian Kropf 169 0:26:06 g:24
3 66 Kolby Reid 328 0:34:03 10:57
4 70 Beckett Kraopf 170 0:35:05 11:17
5 35 Dillon Bland 33 0:38:351 12:23
6 146 Noah Carroll 50 0:45:45 14:43
ki 153 Micah Dame 70 0:45:58 14:43
8 154 Isaac HWallace 292 0:46:07 14:50
9 159 Brodie Mohler 211 0:46:34 14:59
10 168 AJ Kohl 165 0:48:08 15:29
11 139 Dakota Price 228 0:52:46 16:59
12 213 Trooper Gann 98 0:55:36 17:53

2020 Wight Light 5K 14-15 (female)

Overall
1
b
3
4
5
]
7
g

43 Maggie Krupf 168 0:30: 9:45
:35:58 11:34
:38:47 12:29
142:53 13:48
:44:03 14:11
:49:59 16:05
:51:31 16:34
:58:39 18:52

79 Sophia Brown 30
96 Kaybee Clark 58
125 Mae Toynton 280
135 Maya Love 357
183 Manah Rohinsan 375
187 Kaitlyn Willis 310
228 Katie Collins 62

o o o o o o O

Hill Glossip 105 0:21:07 6:48
2 11 Zach Brown 345 0:2z2:07 7:07
3 14 Jack Sharick 358 0:23:07 T:26
4 24 Gabe Hilton 141 0:27:02 g:42
5 37 Derek Gnagy 108 0:38:57 12:32

2020 Night Light 5K 16-19 (female)

Chip Time

SPORTS TIMING
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1 74 Abby Cassell 52 0:35:19 11:22
2 185 Emily McCrorey 371 0:50:02 16:06
3 188 Matalie Willis 309 0:51:35 16:36
4 209 Kaitlyn Smith 258 0:54:39 17:35
5 210 Ellie Williams 305 0:54:39 17:35
2020 Might Light SK 16-19 (male)

1 1 Payton Kirchhoff 159 0:18: 5:55

2 5 Jacob Hill 139 0:21:06 6:47

3 45 Teancum Nation 213 0:30:29 9:48

4 60 Ethan Gohl 113 0:32:49 10:33
5 249 Jude Hemhree 135 1:00:47 19:34
6 250 Tyler Dougherty 343 1:00:48 19:34
2020 Might Light 5K 20-29 (female)

1 Lauryn Moore 212 0:27:0 g:d1

2 Savannah Palmer 377 0:28:31 9:10

3 34 Hannah Bryant 43 0:29:03 9:21

4 35 Rachel HWood 314 0:29:03 9:21

5 41 Brittany Matthews 186 0:29:58 9:38

6 53 Nicole Scott 251 0:31:52 10:15
7 56 Katelyn Rogers 248 0:32:37 10:30
8 57 Kasey Hest 300 0:32:37 10:30
9 71 Claire Wilkerson 302 0:35:08 11:18
10 105 Andrea Wiseman 311 0:40:44 13:06
11 111 Brooklyn Allen 7 0:41:00 13:12
12 114 Haven Maddeaux 180 0:41:05 13:13
13 115 Hannah Holgast 313 0:41:12 13:15
14 124 Erin Bereyso 341 0:42:26 13:39
15 138 Destinee McBee 189 0:45:06 14:31
16 140 Taylor Harrigan 125 0:45:26 14:37
17 141 Madeline West 298 0:45:36 14:40
18 155 Heather Parker 221 0:d46:12 14:52
19 184 Brooke Holden 369 0:50:01 16:06
20 191 Arzetta Smith 254 0:51:53 16:42
21 195 Makayla Leppert 327 0:51:54 16:42
22 203 Micki Mooberry 347 0:53:01 17:03
23 229 Kirsten McFarland 192 0:58:40 18:53
24 242 Josi Appling 12 1:00:40 19:31
25 244 cassie Torp 278 1:00:40 19:31
26 245 Brittney Millaway 206 1:00:42 19:32
27 246 Emma Dixon 81 1:00:43 19:32
28 251 Helen Tran 282 1:00:49 19:34
29 257 Ashley Ridings 242 1:01:36 19:49
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2020 Might Light SK 20-29 (male)

Clayton Breashears
Stephen Smith
Isiah Cottengim
Zach Millard
Dalton Thomas

Mick Beckett
Collin Cottengim

255
373
372
274
24

380

0:2
0
0
0:
0
0
0

122
124
27:
130
130
135:

34
00
54
39
57
36

7:05
7:15
7:43
g:58
9:52
9:57
11:27
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2020 Might Light GK
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20-29 (male)

91 Gavin Bolin 0:37:57 12:13
9 134 Matthew Bean 370 0:43:44 14:04
10 196 Shannaon Ryan 325 0:51:54 16:42
11 204 Thomas Stearns 346 0:53:01 17:03
12 248 Jake Ridings 243 1:00:45 19:33
2020 Might Light 5K 30-39 (female)
Pos
1 13 Amanda Toliver 334 0:2 7:16
2 18 Amanda Ivey 148 0:24:54 g8:01
3 32 Katie Wagner 378 0:28:30 9:10
4 36 Nicole Young 320 0:29:10 9:23
5 42 Liesl HWest 299 0:30:10 9:42
6 46 Sarah Wood 315 0:30:38 9:51
7 49 Kelly Shaner 366 0:30:58 9:58
8 50 Brittany Baumgartner 23 0:31:27 10:07
3 52 Adrienne Medvec 201 0:31:38 10:11
10 64 Erin Grubbs 121 0:33:41 10:50
11 67 Kelli Reid 326 0:34:10 10:59
12 80 Stevie Harmon 123 0:36:06 11:37
13 85 michelle Rador 229 0:37:04 11:56
14 30 DIOR TOYNTON 279 0:37:54 12:12
15 34 Alice Cummings (5] 0:358:23 12:21
16 101 Heather Sullins 269 0:39:52 12:50
17 107 Jessica Fowler 94 0:40:50 13:08
18 109 Tara Rickman 241 0:40:50 13:08
19 113 Amber Dolan g2 0:41:04 13:13
20 116 Sarah Brockmeier 42 0:41:45 13:26
21 117 Trista Hilton 140 0:41:45 13:26
22 132 Emily McGill 194 0:43:27 13:59
23 137 Jackie Dame 71 0:44:44 14:24
24 139 Bridget Ring 344 0:45:25 14:37
25 142 Autumn Wallace 291 0:45:37 14:40
26 143 Bethany Hest 297 0:45:39 14:41
27 144 Emily Milam 205 0:45:39 14:41
28 157 Karla Ballard 19 0:46:20 14:54
29 163 Tina Warren 293 0:47:39 15:20
30 164 Allison Chamberlin 54 0:47:42 15:21
31 165 Annie Rauch 233 0:47:52 15:24
32 169 Ellie Rapp 231 0:48:09 15:30
33 170 Ashley Kohl 164 0:48:13 15:31
34 171 Jess Carroll 48 0:48:29 15:36
35 177 Terra Helm 130 0:49:28 15:55
36 180 Dawn Easley 88 0:49:41 15:59
37 130 Jennifer Willis 307 0:51:38 16:37
38 198 Tiffani Davis 76 0:52:42 16:57
39 205 Jennifer Courtnay 64 0:53:01 17:03
40 207 sShaylea “York 318 0:54:20 17:29
41 208 Tracy Sparks 261 0:54:22 17:30
42 211 Shanna Painter 220 0:55:23 17:49
43 212 Melissa Bell 25 0:55:23 17:49
44 215 Michelle Hartegraves 128 0:55:36 17:54
45 216 Elise Lewis 177 0:55:56 18:00
46 217 Paula Robinson 374 0:55:59 18:01
47 218 Katie McPhatter 200 0:56:30 158:11
45 223 Kate Harris 127 0:57:48 158:36
43 224 Heather Coggin 60 0:58:04 18:41
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2020 Night Light 5K 30-39

(female)
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2020 WNight Light 5K 30-39 (m
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232
238
243
247
252
253
263

15
22
g1
g2
89
33
104
106
123
130
143
158
178
237
262

Erika Jernigan
Crystal Hutson
Kellie Revoir
Nicole Edwards
Miranda Dusenberry
Lala Baker

Amanda Mcginty

1e)

i

Seth Thoenen
John Medvec
Bryan Dame
Clay Wilkerson
Nathan Harmon
Derik Tounton
Travis Lattin
David Pitts
Mike Wiseman
Joshua Fowler
Travis Love
Levi Hagner
Andy Carroll
Clayton Ballard
Matt Helm

Levi Jackson
Darin McGinty

2020 Wight Light 5K 40-49 (female)

153
146
236
361
g7
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273
202
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303
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348
354
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312
95
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349
43

20

131
149
197

0:2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0:
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0
0
0
0
0
1
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1
1
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100:
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59
36
06
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51
16
43
46
26
07
46
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33
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34
40
43
533
53
12

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:

29
31
32
35
36
01

6:35
6:40
7:43
8:33
11:37
11:48

12:
12:

11
13

13:06
13:07
13:39
13:52
14:44
14:55
15:55
13:29
20:01

1 Julie Blomguist 0:2 8:53
2 Hanna Taylor 270 0:28:09 9:03
3 31 Micki Jesky 154 0:28:28 9:09
4 38 Amber Spinelli 262 0:29:36 9:31
5 44 Brooke Davolt 77 0:30:20 9:46
6 58 Rachel Baker 18 0:32:46 10:32
K 59 Jennifer CLARK 57 0:32:47 10:33
8 62 Rebecca Gohl 111 0:32:50 10:34
9 63 Carey Head 129 0:33:31 10:47
10 69 Jennifer Rice 240 0:35:03 11:17
11 73 Sandy Cassell 51 0:35:19 11:22
12 77 Carrie Alkier 5 0:35:36 11:27
13 83 Joanna Clark 340 0:36:48 11:50
14 a4 Cheri Crane 66 0:37:01 11:54
15 86 Kim Epps 32 0:37:05 11:56
16 87 Tina Pankratz 342 0:37:16 11:59
17 92 Miranda Pitts 224 0:38:16 12:19
18 100 Melissa vunovic 286 0:39:48 12:48
19 108 Karista Daniel 73 0:40:50 13:08
20 121 Angie Bellanti 337 0:42:07 13:33
21 128 Teresa Mehn 203 0:43:00 13:50
22 123 Andrea HWilhelm 301 0:43:01 13:50
23 133 Diane Nelson 216 0:43:38 14:02
24 136 Julie McAlister 188 0:44:43 14:23
25 152 Tiffany Griesemer 118 0:45:57 14:47
26 156 Kristie Mize 208 0:46:13 14:52
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2020 Night Light 5K 40-43 (female)

_

161 Perla Mohler 209 T 15:02
28 174 Angela Kuehn 172 0:49:05 15:48
29 175 Stephanie Glossip 104 0:49:10 15:49
30 181 Chandra Hodges 324 0:49:54 16:03
31 193 Michelle Teter 272 0:51:54 16:42
32 197 Cheryl McLemore 199 0:52:12 16:48
33 200 CHANTEL STOMEMAM 264 0:52:53 17:01
34 201 Shannon Davis 74 0:52:54 17:01
35 202 Jennifer Williams 306 0:52:54 17:01
36 206 Kasi Carpenter 46 0:53:01 17:04
37 221 Deanna Carroll 47 0:56:45 18:16
38 225 cassie Franklin 36 0:58:05 18:41
39 230 Christine Collins 61 0:58:41 158:53
40 255 Ann Holland 143 1:01:00 19:38
41 259 Elizaheth Smith 257 1:01:38 19:50
42 267 JoAnn Barker 22 1:04:33 20:46

2020 Might Light SK 40-49 (male)

1 Mike Powelson 367 0:20:2 6:33
2 Josh Kitchin 160 0:21:08 6:48
3 Mathan Toliver 335 0:21:12 6:49
4 Eafe Baker 17 0:26:33 8:33
5 Chris Young 319 0:27:31 g:51
6 61 Jeremy Gohl 112 0:32:49 10:33
7 e Kevin Kropf 171 0:35:08 11:18
8 76 Bill Alkier 6 0:35:36 11:27
9 120 Brian Bellanti 336 0:42:05 13:32
10 151 Mark Griesemer 119 0:45:56 14:47
11 160 Jason Mohler 210 0:46:35 14:59
12 182 Robert Hodges 322 0:49:57 16:04
13 189 HWilliam Willis 308 0:51:38 16:37
14 258 Cameran Smith 256 1:01:37 19:50

2020 WNight Light 5K 50-59 (female)

1 Stephanle Wakefield 0:z 7:49
2 65 Pam Watson 376 0:33:51 10:53
3 78 Becky Cumley 67 0:35:40 11:29
4 103 Hendy Akeson 3 0:40:23 13:00
5 147 Lisa Hall 122 0:45:46 14:43
6 148 Christy Bewvel 28 0:45:46 14:43
7 186 Janice Thamas 275 0:50:34 16:16
8 194 JAN GNAGY 107 0:51:54 16:42
9 214 Starla Gann 97 0:55:36 17:53
10 219 Elaina Treat 283 0:56:34 18:12
11 227 Marjory Lattin 353 0:58:11 18:43
12 231 Rose McFarland 193 0:58:43 18:54
13 236 Elizabeth Altenhofen a 1:00:21 19:25
14 240 Gail Kleemann 161 1:00:35 19:30
15 254 Karyn Hembree 134 1:01:00 19:38
16 264 Mary Ricci 239 1:04:05 20:37
17 266 Marla DeStefano 79 1:04:11 20:39

2020 Might Light 5K 50-53 (male)
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2020 Wight Light 5K S0-59 (male)

54
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Gradg Bolin

John Wunavic
Walter Rodriguez
Steve Akeson
ROBERT STEPHENS
Brian Welch
Jason Shumny
Ralph Kleemann
Chris Wagner

2020 Might Light 5K 60-69 (female)

_ overall
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Twila Clayton
Karen Halker
Jeannie Cox
Tresea Camphell
Laurie Duncan
Cindy Rhodes
Linda Buaol
linda revoir
Paula Higes

2020 Might Light SK 60-69 (male)

-

51
55
939
122
233
265
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Kenny nghleg

Jim Ellefson
Eddie Camphell
Steve McCauley
tim hellanti
Kewvin Buol
Michael DeStefano

2020 Might Light SK 70-79 (female)

132

Julia Taylor

331

289
65

332
g5

237
359
235
362

138
368
45
131
27
360
50

ip Time
129:30
132:09
$39:13
$40:23
142:57
147:37
:48:35
00:34
02:10

140:59

:56:39
:59:04
$00:39
101:36

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
1:

26:

31:29
32:35
39:16
42:10
59:04
04:10

0:51:53

g:27

10:08
10:29
12:38
13:34
19:00
20:39

16:42
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